Contract Name; .

Fordem Avenue Resufacihg Assessment bistrict - 2016

Change Order Bescription:

This change order is the resuit of a plan revision.

and two 8" San runs were eliminated.

Upon

excavation of MMSD SAS MH-01-125 the existing
structure was in poor condition and could not be tapped
without removal. A run-of 10" San. Sewer pipe was added

Date 1/30/2017

Change Order No. co2
Contract No. 7626
Project/MUNIS No, 11095
Change Order Project No.| _ 11095

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
11095-83-173

Contractor:
RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

2661 COFFEYTOWN RD

COTTAGE GROVE W 53527

*Merk if negolfatad (M} or bid {B} unit price

You are authorized and directed to make the followltiy changes in this confract:
itern No. Desqription Est. Qty. | Unit | Unit Price | N/B* Tofal
0.00
Excavating and Backfllling @ MMSD SAS 1,00 LS 2,600,00 ' (N) 2,600.00
. y 0.00
50302 10" PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe SDR-35 302.50 LF 93.10 (B} 28,162.75
o , , 0.00 |
50301 |Eliminated 8" San. Sewer Per Revision (178.00) | LF 95.50 (B) (16,999.00)
i 0.00
Net Change Order 13,763,756
The Original Contract Total 3,242,782.63
Sum of previous Change Orders 20,8092,15
The new Gontract Sum Including this Change Order will be 3,277,638.43
This Contract is a: j,C,a,lervldar Days , )
Origihal Contract Time/Completion Date 140
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 1
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 141
Additional day(s} as a result of this Change Order 2
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 143
Contractor's Acgspiafiie
By . 4;% S
Title Orosil sy
Date f=Be 2
" City's Approval (see reverse side for jnsfructions) Date
" Construction Inspector @WP ,—%/,—1 2/ e/t
Construction Supervisor _74%‘4 AN pn 07 o2 [Z017
Engineer £ AL b Sy f =7 Y=z [ {2
Board of Public Works * — LLZT 7

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker

Mike Dailey
Chase O'Brien

Contract paid to date| 3228360 . S 2|
I )

47

17BN

Ey

P

RIS

-7 Coo

2-1




